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TETRIX PINHOLE 62 GU10 FOR LED

Art. Nr.13516538

We had a bit of a game in mind when we designed our recessed spot,
Tetrix. Playing with pieces, fitting them together in all kinds of intricate
ways. Easy to play with, and for everyone. Tetrix invites you to give it
your personal touch with design options and accessories. It's versatile,

fits everywhere, and is a breeze to install.

black matt

white matt

13516583

SPECIFICATIONS

Lamp

Gear / Transfo
Cut-out size
Weight

Min. distance
Power supply
IP

Glow wire test
Adjustability

1x LED Gu10

transfo/gear notrequired

2 68 h 110
0.08kg

0.1m

230V

IP20

850°

Not Applicable
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