





TETRIX PINHOLE 62 GU10 FOR LED

We had a bit of a game in mind when we designed our recessed spot, Tetrix. Playing with pieces, fitting them together in all kinds of intricate ways. Easy to play with, and for everyone. Tetrix invites you to give it your personal touch with design options and accessories. It's versatile, fits everywhere, and is a breeze to install.

Art. Nr.13516538

SPECIFICATIONS

Lamp	1x LED Gu10
Gear / Transfo	transfo/gear not required
Cut-out size	ø 68 h 110
Weight	0.08kg
Min. distance	0.1 m
Power supply	230V
IP	IP20
Glow wire test	850°
Adjustability	Not Applicable

black matt	13516583
white matt	13516538







